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410V
Side take-off with 6" collar and round damper

Dia. 4" - 14"
G. 28, 26

Description

take-off with 6" collar and round damper


https://prolifikinc.com/produits
https://prolifikinc.com/en/
https://prolifikinc.com/en/
https://prolifikinc.com/en/
https://prolifikinc.com/en/
https://prolifikinc.com/en/

Part
Number

410vV-0530

410vV-0630

Part
Number

410V-
0528

410V-
0628

410v-0728

410V-
0828

410v-1028

Description

Sto 5" with 5" collar & round
damper

Sto 6" with 6" collar & round
damper

Description

Sto 5" with 5" collar & round
damper

Sto 6" with 6" collar & round
damper
Sto 7" with 6" collar & round
damper
Sto 8" with 6" collar & round
damper

Sto 10" with 6" collar & round
damper

Format

51/7 X
7

61/4 X
8

Format

51/7X7

61/4 X
8

7X71/2

81/4 X
10

6 x14

Gauge

30G

30G

Gauge

28G

28G

28G

28G

28G

unit/box
20

20

unit/box

20

20

20

18

12
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©

Part Lo
Description Format
Number
410V- Sto 5" with 6" collar & round
51/7 X7
0526 damper
410V- Sto 6" with 8" collar & round ~ 61/4 X
0626 damper 8
Sto 7" with 6" collar & round
410V-0726 7X71/2
damper
410V- Sto 8" with 6" collar & round  81/4 X
0826 damper 10
Sto 10" with 6" collar & round
410V-1026 6x14
damper
Sto 12" with 6" collar & round
410V-1226 6 x16
damper
Sto 12" with 6" collar & round
410V-1228 6 x16

damper

1395 Lionel-Boulet Blvd
Varennes (QC) J3X 1P7
Tel : 450 652-4040
Fax: 450 652-4045
info@prolifikinc.com

All rights reserved to Prolifik. Design by HIGH5

Gauge

26 G

26 G

26G
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20

20
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